

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5049/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2007 in CRLA No. 266/1994 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAT PAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office  
report ))  
(For final disposal)

Date: 13/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sarin, a dv.  
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.  
Ms. Sneha, adv.  
Mr. Gagandeep, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K.Khurana, AAG,  
Mr. A.K.Mehta, adv.  
Ms. Rashu Khurana, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Leave granted.

Let the petitioner be released on bail after furnishing bail  
bond in the sum of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand only) with two  
sureties of the like amount to the satisfaction of Learned Special Judge,  
Faridkot in Sessions Case No. 9/1993.(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master